Data sheet
OCXO WITH LOW PHASE NOISE FBN2525H
FCD‐Tech B.V.
P.O. Box 1183
1700 BD  Heerhugowaard
Netherlands
Phone: +31 (0)20 8932140
Email: sales@fcd‐tech.com

Solderability EIA/JESD22‐B102‐C
RoHS RoHS DirecƟve 2011/65/EU Annex II RecasƟng 2002/95/EC
Ordering Guide
Example: FBN2525HS1C107KN102.3
Phase Noise
K : ‐160dBc/Hz@1kHz
M : ‐165dBc/Hz@1kHz
N : ‐170dBc/Hz@1kHz
Tuning
N:No Tuning
A: ±300ppb
B: ±400ppb
C: ±500ppb
C:‐20°C ~ +70°C
I:‐40°C ~ +70°C
1: 12Vdc
5: 5Vds
L:f<60MHz
H:f≥60MHz
H:HCMOS
S:Sine Wave
Package:
25x25mm
FBN   2525   H   S   X   X   XXX   X   X   XXX.XX
Product
OCXO
Frequency in MHz
Stability
107: ±100ppb
508: ±50ppb
Page 2 (2)